
The Villages
18-19 Wrestling Schedule

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE WEIGH 
INS

TIME

12/1/18 Saturday Porcelli Preseason Pounder Citrus High 5:30 6:30

12/6/18 Thursday Palatka Duel Palatka 5:00 6:00

12/7/18 Friday Weeki Wachee Duels Weeki Wachee 12:00 1:00

12/8/18 Saturday Weeki Wachee Duels Weeki Wachee 8:00 9:00

12/8/18 Saturday Levija JV Invitational Springstead 8:00 10:00

12/14/18 Friday 37th Annual Kiwanis IBT Hernando 12:00 2:00

12/15/18 Saturday 37th Annual Kiwanis IBT Hernando 8:00 9:30

12/18/18 Tuesday Hernando Duel Hernando 5:00 6:00

12/22/18 Saturday Holiday IBT VHS 8:00 10:00

1/4/19 Friday Hill Memorial IBT Springstead 10:00 11:00

1/5/19 Saturday Hill Memorial IBT Springstead 8:00 9:00

1/12/19 Saturday
State Duel Series Regional 

Qualifer
VHS TBD TBD

1/17/19 Thursday
State Duel Series State 

Quailifer
TBD TBD TBD

1/19/19 Saturday Ed Kilpatrick IBT Citrus High 8:30 10:30

1/24/19 Thursday Hernando Duel VHS 5:00 6:00

1/25/19 Friday Diamondback Duels Belleview 1:00 2:00

1/26/19 Saturday Diamondback Duels Belleview 8:00 9:00

2-219 Saturday Wakulla JV IBT Wakulla 8:30 10:00

2/2/19 Saturday Wakulla IBT Wakulla 8:30 10:00

2/8/19 Friday Ocoee Mat Classic Ocoee 1:00 3:00

2/9/19 Saturday Ocoee Mat Classic Ocoee 8:00 10:00

2/16/19 Saturday T.D. Talbott/American Legion VHS 8:30 10:00

2/23/19 Saturday Districts  TBD 9:00 10:00

3/1/19 Friday Regional TBD 10:00 12:00

3/2/19 Saturday Regional TBD 8:00 10:00

3/8/19 Friday States Kissimmee 8:00 10:00

3/9/19 Saturday States Kissimmee 8:00 9:30
TOTAL


